10-dun-24 Monday Night Scramble Results Front 9
Tie Breaker Order - Last 6, Last 3, Last hole, #1 hdcp hole

Team Score Earnings
1st Gross Ed Doughty
Mike Cobb Last hole
Don Cobb 28mc |3 24.00ea

Topper West

2nd Gross Spencer Brown

Emily Cushman
Richard Getchell 28 14.00ea

Jordan Yanni

3rd Gross Wendy Gushee

Stanlee Emerson
Reggie Grant 29 7.00ea

Richard Lindsey

1st Net Hendricus Lulofs

Bob Morrill
Mike Ekster 29-24.5 24.00ea

Jeff Inferrere

2nd Net Andy Jensen

Fred Miller
Kristen Cirbus 30-24.6 14.00ea

Celeste Ross



3rd Net

Jon Ray
Angela Ray
Tom Thompson
Gary Bennett

#6

30-25.9

Stanlee Emerson

Jim Blais

3'6"

4'6"

7.00ea

12.50

12.50







